


Breakfast Menu

Bread Basket                                                                                                                                          
White or brown toast served with Jam, Marmalade & Butter.

Bakery Basket                                                                                                                                          
Croissant | Danish | Cinamon roll | Banana bread | Jam & Butter

Fresh Fruit Platter                                                                                                                                         
Sliced tropical fruits

Home-made Country-style Pancakes                                                                                                    
Mixed berry compote | Golden syrup 

English Breakfast                                                                                                                                       
Eggs : Choice of Fried | Poached | Omelette | Scrambled or Boiled                                                               
Pork bacon | Chicken sausage | Hash browns | Sautéed mushrooms & cherry tomatoes

Sri Lankan Breakfast          
Choose from : Milk rice | String hoppers | Coconut roti | Hoppers
Choice of Fish or Chicken curry
Seeni sambal | Lunu miris | Coconut sambal

1,000

2,250

1,250

1,750

2,250

2,250

ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



All day menu

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad  
Romaine lettuce | Ceasar dressing | Chicken | Pork bacon | Parmesan | Poached egg

House Salad   
Iceberg lettuce | Seared tuna | Walnuts | Cherry tomato | Blue cheese dressing 

SOUP

Cream of Wild Mushroom
Served with garlic crostini on the side

Chicken & Egg Drop
Shredded chicken | Egg noodle | Sesame oil

Prawn Bisque                                                                                                                                          
Crème Fraîche | Scallion | Chili oil

SANDWICH BOARD

Club Sandwich      
Pork bacon | Tomatoes | Lettuce | Egg | Chicken breast | French fries

Beef Burger                                                                                                                                   
Prime minced beef | Pork bacon | Egg | Tomato | Caramelized onions | Lettuce | Cheese

Chicken Burger 
Crispy lettuce | Tomato | Onion | French fries | Garlic aioli

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich on Rustic Loaf 
Rocket leaves | Tomato chutney | French fries | Herb mayonnaise

SIDES

Steamed buttered vegetables                                     
French fries 
Fragrant rice          

3,500

3,500

1,750

1,750

2,100

3,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

1,200
1,200
1,000

ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



NIBBLES

Masala Cashew   
Fried garlic chips | Curry leaves

Fried | Devilled | Stewed     
Beef | Pork | Prawn | Chicken | Fish

MAINS

Fish & Chips    
Crispy fish fillet | French fries | Tartar sauce

Grilled Chicken 
Steamed baby potatoes | Vegetables | Cherry tomatoes | Pepper jus

Grilled Pork Chop                                                                                                                                            
Mashed potatoes | Herb vegetables | Caramelized pineapple | Robert sauce

Nasi Goreng   
Chicken | Prawn | Cuttlefish | Chicken satay | Nam prik pao | Prawn crackers

Prawn Aglio E Olio                                                                                                                                    
Prawns | Spaghetti | Olive oil | Basil leaves | Parmesan

Sri Lankan Rice & Curry     
Pork | Beef | Chicken | Prawn served with vegetable curries & accompaniments

Seafood Platter (Serves two)

Prawns | Cuttlefish | Mullet | Crabs | Clams
Served with garlic rice | Steamed vegetables | French fries | Garlic butter | Dill onion cream 

DESSERTS

Tropical Fruit Platter 
Seasonal cut fruits

Watalappan                                                                                                                                          
Toasted cashew nuts | Kithul treacle

Choice of Ice Cream    
Two scoops with cashew & chocolate sauce

2,500

2,500

3,000

3,750

3,900

3,500

3,500

3,500

15,000

1,500

1,500

900

ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

Kids Menu



Secret Garden Salad
Cucumber | Cherry tomato | Carrot | Lettuce | Cheddar cheese
Served with Tangy Mayonnaise

Loaded  fries
French fries | Cheese sauce

Ham & Cheese Toasty
Chicken ham | Cheddar cheese | French fries

Fish & Chips
Crispy Battered fish | French fries | Tartar sauce

Chicken Nuggets
French fries | Tomato ketchup

Mac & Cheese
Fusilli pasta | Cheese sauce

Egg fried Rice
Prawn crackers | Green salad

 1,200

1,200

1,750

1,750

1,750

1,750

1,750

ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE


