

#### Bread Basket White or brown toast served with Jam, Marmalade & Bu

Bakery Basket Croissant | Danish | Cinamon roll | Banana bread | Je

Fresh Fruit Platter Sliced tropical fruits

Home-made Country-style Pancakes Mixed berry compote | Golden syrup

English Breakfast Eggs : Choice of Fried | Poached | Omelette | Scramb Pork bacon | Chicken sausage | Hash browns | Sautéed

Sri Lankan Breakfast Choose from : Milk rice | String hoppers | Coconut re Choice of Fish or Chicken curry Seeni sambal | Lunu miris | Coconut sambal

## Breakfast Menu

utter.	1,000
am & Butter	2,250
	1,250
	1,750
oled or Boiled I mushrooms ಆ cherry tomatoes	2,250
roti   Hoppers	2,250

#### ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAXES AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

#### SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce | Ceasar dressing | Chicken | Pork bac

House Salad Iceberg lettuce | Seared tuna | Walnuts | Cherry tomate

#### SOUP

Cream of Wild Mushroom Served with garlic crostini on the side

Chicken & Egg Drop Shredded chicken | Egg noodle | Sesame oil

Prawn Bisque Crème Fraîche | Scallion | Chili oil

#### SANDWICH BOARD

Club Sandwich Pork bacon | Tomatoes | Lettuce | Egg | Chicken breast

Beef Burger Prime minced beef | Pork bacon | Egg | Tomato | Cara

Chicken Burger Crispy lettuce | Tomato | Onion | French fries | Garlic

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich on Rustic Loaf Rocket leaves | Tomato chutney | French fries | Herb ma

SIDES

Steamed buttered vegetables French fries Fragrant rice

## All day menu

con   Parmesan   Poached egg	3,500
o   Blue cheese dressing	3,500
	1,750
	1,750
	2,100
t   French fries	3,000
amelized onions   Lettuce   Cheese	3,500
aioli	3,000
vayonnaise	2,500

1,200
1,200
1,000

### NIBBLES

Masala Cashew Fried garlic chips   Curry leaves	2,500
Fried   Devilled   Stewed Beef   Pork   Prawn   Chicken   Fish	2,500
MAINS	
Fish & Chips Crispy fish fillet   French fries   Tartar sauce	3,000
Grilled Chicken Steamed baby potatoes   Vegetables   Cherry tomatoes   Pepper jus	3,750
Grilled Pork Chop Mashed potatoes   Herb vegetables   Caramelized pineapple   Robert sauce	3,900
Nasi Goreng Chicken   Prawn   Cuttlefish   Chicken satay   Nam prik pao   Prawn crackers	3,500
Prawn Aglio E Olio Prawns   Spaghetti   Olive oil   Basil leaves   Parmesan	3,500
Sri Lankan Rice & Curry Pork   Beef   Chicken   Prawn served with vegetable curries & accompaniments	3,500
Seafood Platter (Serves two) Prawns   Cuttlefish   Mullet   Crabs   Clams Served with garlic rice   Steamed vegetables   French fries   Garlic butter   Dill onion cream	15,000
DESSERTS	
Tropical Fruit Platter Seasonal cut fruits	1,500
Watalappan Toasted cashew nuts   Kithul treacle	1,500
Choice of Ice Cream Two scoops with cashew & chocolate sauce	900

# Kids Menu

Secret Garden Salad Cucumber   Cherry tomato   Carrot   Lettuce   Cheddar cheese Served with Tangy Mayonnaise	1,200
Loaded fries French fries   Cheese sauce	1,200
Ham & Cheese Toasty Chicken ham   Cheddar cheese   French fries	1,750
Fish & Chips Crispy Battered fish   French fries   Tartar sauce	1,750
Chicken Nuggets French fries   Tomato ketchup	1,750
Mac & Cheese Fusilli pasta   Cheese sauce	1,750
Egg fried Rice Prawn crackers   Green salad	1,750